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15.

17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

. Follmann Maximilian
. Follmann Alexandra
. Hinsberger Niklas

. Camus Michele

. Hofmann Sandra

. Hein Oliver

. Schreiner Philipp

. Zimmer Andre

. Klesius Stephan

. Grewenig Sinah

. Einspenner Pascal

. Weier Carlo

Brehmer Annett
Gorgen Alexander
Dahm Heidi
Grewenig Reiner
Mller Marie
Schréder Marlin
Anschiitz Thomas
Schall Felix
Nitschke Lea
Fuchs Andy

GroB Antonia
Fensterseifer Ben
Schumann Volker
Dahm Dana
Quoiffy Jens
Haab Annika
Bach Susanne
Vollmar Armin
Cullmann Lisa
Nockels Sylvie
Hein Katharina
Schwarz Richard
Schu Daniela
Quoiffy Lars
Wagner Romane
Niehren Benedikt
Graf Anke

Fuchs Patrick
Lhoste Wolfgang
Scheid Michael
Kuc Rebecca
Crosa Thibault
Gab Oliver
Spaniol Rene
Fehr Matthias
Hermann Leonie
Nikola Daria Celine
Sperling Franziska
Gierschmann Ina
Schmidt Ralf
Schug Gerd

Fath Christine

Endtabelle Saison 2019/20

Luftgewehr Landesliga

Perl 1

Perl 1
Urexweiler 1
Homburg 1

Perl 1
Urexweiler 1
Urexweiler 1
Urexweiler 1
Perl 1
Quierschied 1
Perl 1

Perl 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Dérsdorf 1
Urexweiler 1
Quierschied 1
Reinheim 1
Urexweiler 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Homburg 1
Hofeld-Mauschbach 1
Dérsdorf 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Reinheim 1
Urexweiler 1
Quierschied 1
Hofeld-Mauschbach 1
Dérsdorf 1
Homburg 1
Hofeld-Mauschbach 1
Quierschied 1
Quierschied 1
Reinheim 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Quierschied 1
Reinheim 1
Dérsdorf 1
Dérsdorf 1
Hofeld-Mauschbach 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Urexweiler 1
Oberlinxweiler 1
Reinheim 1
Homburg 1
Dérsdorf 1
Homburg 1
Dérsdorf 1
Quierschied 1
Hofeld-Mauschbach 1
Quierschied 1
Homburg 1
Dérsdorf 1
Reinheim 1

391,67
389,33
387,29
386,80
385,83
385,50
385,20
384,86
384,83
384,57
384,40
384,00
384,00
384,00
382,50
382,50
382,00
381,00
379,57
379,57
379,14
378,86
378,50
377,86
376,17
375,20
375,17
375,00
374,57
373,67
373,14
373,00
372,25
372,17
372,00
371,50
371,00
369,20
368,50
368,29
366,20
366,00
365,00
364,67
362,50
361,57
361,14
360,75
358,50
358,43
354,40
352,71
338,67
329,00

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Rangliste Oberliga - Ost

Lagaly Ines

Sand Torsten

Stein Sebastian

Altmeier Fabienne
Valiogue Florian
Anschitz Bernd
Koeppel-Hittinger Amelie
Elgas Stefan

Vogt Anika
Schaubitzer-Ruf Jan

. Arndt Walter

. Hautz Andreas
. BleB Manfred

. Martin Susanne

Braton Jason

. Sprunck Ralf

. Campigotto Franck
. Franzen Patrick

. Klein Jirgen

. Fritz Heiko

. Léw Carina

. Schuler Patrick

. Penkala Andreas
. Meyer Franz

. Wahrheit Jakob

. Wachs Emanuel

. Elgas Volker

. Elgas Yvonne

. Hanisch Michael
. Ruppenthal Ulrike
. Weimer Werner

. Becker Alexander

Saison 2019/20

Luftgewehr

Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1
Bexbach 1
Neunkirchen 1
Kleinrosseln 1

Bexbach 1

Kleinrosseln 1
Sulzbach 1
Lautzkirchen 1
Neunkirchen 1
Neunkirchen 1
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1
Sulzbach 1
Lautzkirchen 1
Lautzkirchen 1
Bexbach 1

Kleinrosseln 1
Kleinrosseln 1

Bexbach 1

Sulzbach 1
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1
Kleinrosseln 1
Neunkirchen 1
Lautzkirchen 1
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 1
Neunkirchen 1
Sulzbach 1

Sulzbach 1
Neunkirchen 1
Sulzbach 1

Bexbach 1
Neunkirchen 1

386,90
381,33
379,25
378,60
378,30
377,80
377,17
376,78
376,00
376,00
375,90
375,00
371,78
371,40
371,40
370,40
370,00
368,71
367,50
365,60
365,00
364,50
360,20
359,20
353,67
353,25
353,00
341,33
341,00
337,33
323,14
321,50

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Rangliste Oberliga - West

Follmann Peter
Schaufert Klara
Dahm Heidi
Schénenberger Marc
Weier Carlo
Schréder Malin
Spaniol Steffi
Thieser Stefan
Hoffmann Sofie

. Knapp Marco

. Scheid Michael

. Becker Philipp

. Nagel Dominik

. Sinner Raoul

. Lessinger Peter
. Plewka Thomas
. Spaniol Kathrin

. Meier Achim

. Follmann Claudia
. Rauber Gabi

. Oeling Natalie

. Stanelle Christian
. Fissabre Alexander
. Jager Joachim

. Schmitt Armin

. Both Timo

. Plewka Meiko

Saison 2019/20
Luftgewehr

Perl 2

Alsweiler 1

Urexweiler 2
Mangelhausen 1

Perl 2

Urexweiler 2

Alsweiler 1
Saarhélzbach 1
Urexweiler 2
Mangelhausen 1
Urexweiler 2
Urexweiler 2
Rehlingen-Siersburg 1
Perl 2

Mangelhausen 1
Rehlingen-Siersburg 1
Alsweiler 1
Saarhélzbach 1

Perl 2

Alsweiler 1
Saarhélzbach 1
Alsweiler 1
Rehlingen-Siersburg 1
Saarhdélzbach 1
Mangelhausen 1
Mangelhausen 1
Rehlingen-Siersburg 1

384,70
383,14
381,86
380,80
380,00
379,75
379,67
379,00
378,71

378,00
377,71

376,63
375,40
375,11
373,10
371,89
370,80
370,70
370,22
370,11

369,00
367,80
367,78
366,38
363,00
361,00
360,78

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Rangliste Regionalliga - Ost

Gard Michael
Jannuzzi Benedikt
Schmees Thorsten
Rohr Sebastian
Wolf Thomas
Thiel Dominik
Deckarm Erich
Benoit Hans-Peter
Roverati Max

Fath Mathieu
Hittinger Yannik
FaBbender Stefan
Erhardt Nils
Kremp Jens
Pasche Nico
Wagner Roman
Rohr Ruth

Bastian Niklas
Mohr Esther

Fritz Laura
Laubscher Tanja
Schwarz-Lembert Ferdi
Zenner Joachim
Simon Kathrin
Bratusa Michael
Burg Romain
Raquet Ingrid
Schuck Karsten
Schmauch Matthias
Harth Maximilian
Zon Luca
Gartenhof Peter
Schmitz Michael
Fath Christine
Zenner Ursula

Saison 2019/20

Luftgewehr

Heiligenwald 1
Farth 1
Rohrbach 1
Reinheim 2
Rohrbach 1
Oberbexbach 1
Oberbexbach 1
Reinheim 3
Oberbexbach 1
Reinheim 2
Reinheim 2
Rohrbach 1
Reinheim 2
Farth 1

Farth 1
Rohrbach 1
Reinheim 3
Reinheim 2
Heiligenwald 1
Rohrbach 1
Reinheim 3
Reinheim 3
Heiligenwald 1
Oberbexbach 1
Farth 1
Reinheim 3
Farth 1
Oberbexbach 1
Heiligenwald 1
Farth 1

Farth 1
Oberbexbach 1
Oberbexbach 1
Reinheim 2
Heiligenwald 1

383,80
379,29
377,556
374,625
374,40
371,57
371,333
366,38
364,50
364,00
363,14
362,60
362,57
360,80
359,667
359,10
358,875
358,20
356,30
355,50
354,22
353,11
353,00
351,11
350,00
349,50
347,50
346,71
346,71
346,00
336,00
332,00
331,60
322,00
319,10

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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10.

12.
13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Rangliste Regionalliga - Std

Fellinger Tim
Deutsch Vanessa
Schmelzer Jochen
Winter Christina
Bar Willibald

Bar Willibald
Schaum Christian
Meiesa Annika
Meiera Annika
Kupsch Christian
Kupsch Christian
Winter Gregor
Mandler Thomas
Rumpf Monika
Knecht Nicklas
Knecht Nicklas
Schaum Martin
Schlimmer Mika
Schneider Insa
Deutsch Uwe
Rumpf Patrick
Weinmann Julian
Lux Liane
Hirschmann Anette
Schiffer Nicholas
Langer Bernhard
Zimmer Eberhard
Klesius Andreas
Major Marvin
Wein Thomas
Flender Mandy
Frey Christian
Lux Andreas
Kunz Sascha

Saison 2019/20

Luftgewehr

Dorf im Warndt 1

Friedrichsthal 1
Herrensohr 1
St. Nikolaus 1

Dorf im Warndt 2
Dorf im Warndt 2

Herrensohr 1

Dorf im Warndt 2
Dorf im Warndt 2
Dorf im Warndt 2
Dorf im Warndt 2

St. Nikolaus 1
St. Nikolaus 1
Friedrichsthal 1

Dorf im Warndt 2
Dorf im Warndt 2

Herrensohr 1

Dorf im Warndt 1

Herrensohr 1
Friedrichsthal 1
Friedrichsthal 1

Dorf im Warndt 1

St. Nikolaus 2
St. Nikolaus 2

Dorf im Warndt 1

St. Nikolaus 1
Friedrichsthal 1
St. Nikolaus 1

Dorf im Warndt 1

St. Nikolaus 2
Herrensohr 1
St. Nikolaus 2
St. Nikolaus 2
Friedrichsthal 1

381,40
379,00
374,90
374,444
369,70
369,70
369,30
368,667
368,667
366,00
366,00
364,50
363,625
363,50
362,40
362,40
360,90
360,143
359,25
359,00
357,00
356,714
354,50
354,00
351,444
351,40
350,889
342,00
341,222
340,70
339,333
338,60
324,50
305,75

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Rangliste Regionalliga - Nord

Lambert Deborah
Leister Chiara
Kraushaar Sandra
Huck Elena
Maldener Paula
Backes Anita
Johanntgen Kim
Kilgus Nils
Ludowig, Bianca

. Naher Kathrin

. Naher Tobias

. Huck Rafael

. von Ehr, Ken

. Hautz Vanessa

. Wegmann Thomas
. Schmidt Alexander
. Lorig Luca

Fischer Pascal
Kulla Detlev
Scheid Annika
Hautz Volker
Colle Jutta
Aatz Jannis
Hans Willi

Jung Charly
Blug Armin
Rackow Kerstin
Klemens Alexander

Saison 2019/20

Luftgewehr

Urexweiler 3
Urexweiler 3
Reitscheid 1
Gehweiler 1

Hasborn-Dautweiler 1
Hasborn-Dautweiler 1

Eiweiler 1
Urexweiler 3
Glidesweiler 1
Gulidesweiler 1
Gulidesweiler 1
Gehweiler 1
Gulidesweiler 1
Reitscheid 1
Gulidesweiler 1
Eiweiler 1
Gehweiler 1
Gehweiler 1
Reitscheid 1
Urexweiler 3
Reitscheid 1

Hasborn-Dautweiler 1
Hasborn-Dautweiler 1

Eiweiler 1
Gehweiler 1
Eiweiler 1

Hasborn-Dautweiler 1

Gehweiler 1

385,60
380,60
378,20
378,00
377,80
376,20
375,20
374,40
373,00
372,75
372,00
370,86
370,70
369,40
368,00
366,00
363,63
363,63
363,11
362,50
360,40
359,50
359,20
358,90
356,67
356,40
341,29
324,00

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Rangliste Regionalliga - West

Kurtrieb Hans-Otto
Junk Leon

Coénen Maximilian
Hastert Tobias
Thiel Christopher
Hammer Alexander
Hastert Frauke
Lambert Bernd
Maas Alexandra
Wilhelm Mark-Oliver
Kindermann Nicole
Mertes Julian
Heiseler Simon
Bastian Alexander
Lambert Jorg
Schuster Fabian
Petry Frank

Kiefer Robin
Hammer Roland
Stratmann Siegbert
Jakob Arno

Braun Stefan
Scheid Nina
Lambert Steven

Saison 2019/20

Rehlingen-Siersburg 2
Weiten 1

Bous 1

Weiten 1

Bous 1

Bous 1

Weiten 1
Schwarzenholz 1
Weiten 1
Schwarzenholz 1
Orscholz 1

Weiten 1

Weiten 1

Orscholz 1
Schwarzenholz 1
Orscholz 1
Rehlingen-Siersburg 2
Orscholz 1

Bous 1
Rehlingen-Siersburg 2
Orscholz 1
Schwarzenholz 1
Rehlingen-Siersburg 2
Schwarzenholz 1

384,70
384,20
380,67
380,60
377,22
376,22
376,00
375,56
374,80
372,44
369,50
368,88
368,14
368,10
365,44
362,00
361,78
360,80
358,22
356,60
349,25
335,71
322,86
304,33

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Rangliste Bezirksliga - Ost

Summer Selina

Neu Sven

Spies Christopher
Berg Sebastian
Gehring Frank

Gab Oliver

Wahrheit Janosch
Bommel Florian
Jungblut Hagen
Summer Benedikt
Wabhrheit Jakob
Heitele Marie-Therese
Monzel Dr Wolfgang
Heitele Ann-Catherine
Kiel Paul

Lehnert Lukas
KlGhspies Sarah Lee
Didion Maurice
Mayer Joshua
Kemmer Dieter
Jungblut Sabine
Summer Patrik

Jung Manfred
Summer Johanna
Mdaller Janek
Schankola Stefan
Simon Klaus-Peter
Gehring Herbert
Speck Celina
Cavallaro Nico

Saison 2019/20

Luftgewehr

Heckendalheim 1
Erbach 1

Erbach 1
Heckendalheim 1

St. Ingbert 1

Homburg 2
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2
Erbach 1
Heckendalheim 1
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2
Homburg 2

Homburg 2

Homburg 2
Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2
Kirrberg 1

Kirrberg 1

Kirrberg 1

Kirrberg 1

Homburg 2

Erbach 1
Heckendalheim 1

St. Ingbert 1
Heckendalheim 1
Heckendalheim 1

St. Ingbert 1

Erbach 1

St. Ingbert 1

St. Ingbert 1

St. Ingbert 1

388,60
375,778
370,60
364,30
363,44
362,00
359,89
359,43
358,20
357,40
356,333
354,57
354,00
352,14
349,67
348,10
344,71
344,56
341,60
341,29
336,00
332,00
327,00
323,50
320,86
318,80
312,00
307,00
304,30
299,56

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



Rangliste Bezirksliga - Sud

Saison 2019/20

NGk WN -

Luftgewehr
Ziegler Johannes Herchenbach 1 373,00 Ringe
Ziegler Martin Herchenbach 1 370,60 Ringe
Hopp Erik Emmersweiler 1 369,40 Ringe
Weber Sebastian Numborn 1 368,58 Ringe
Heit Matthias Sitterswald 1 364,78 Ringe
Gerstner Marvin Numborn 1 358,80 Ringe
Rapp Manuel Riegelsberg 1 358,78 Ringe
Mérchen Madeleine Sitterswald 1 352,50 Ringe
Allard Thomas Emmersweiler 1 350,00 Ringe
. Bauer Roland Scheidt 1 349,80 Ringe
. Olze Nils Herchenbach 1 348,67 Ringe
. Schmeer Baron Heike Riegelsberg 1 348,00 Ringe
Kreis Noah Emmersweiler 1 348,00 Ringe
. Schnur Kevin Numborn 1 347,20 Ringe
Morchen Frank Sitterswald 1 346,86 Ringe
Hermann Pascal Numborn 1 346,00 Ringe
. Schmitt Heike Scheidt 1 345,40 Ringe
Bohlender Georg Emmersweiler 1 344,30 Ringe
. Schmidt Gernot Riegelsberg 1 343,00 Ringe
. Luxenburger Marco Numborn 1 342,20 Ringe
. Ulrich Jennifer Emmersweiler 1 340,40 Ringe
. Junk Achim Herchenbach 1 339,11 Ringe
. Ackermann Armin Herchenbach 1 338,67 Ringe
Riebel Peter Scheidt 1 333,11 Ringe
Reichert Erik Sitterswald 1 331,00 Ringe
. Jakoby Bernd Scheidt 1 329,10 Ringe
. Gillo Cedric Emmersweiler 1 327,00 Ringe
. Steinmetz Michael Riegelsberg 1 325,14 Ringe
Kieger Peter Sitterswald 1 323,57 Ringe
. Marx Christophorus Riegelsberg 1 322,00 Ringe
. Frenzel Christina Riegelsberg 1 316,00 Ringe
. Kiefer Tim Emmersweiler 1 288,33 Ringe



Ea A

Licht David
Zimmer Volker
Kunz Laura

Kuhl Jochen
Leonhard Steffen
Herrmann Tim
Petry Markus
Geib Thomas
Rauber Marco

. Tulipan Ralf

. Schad Pascal
. Molter Philipp
. Perius Laura

Scheidhauer Marco

. Kesseler Brunhilde
. Schmidt Norbert

. Backes Christian

. Klein Torsten

. Seibert Lena

. Hares-Geib Susanne
. Wilhelm Heike

. Licht Bernd

. Hissler Tobias

. Thomas Daniela

. Hares Phiipp

. Feis Julian

. Zimmer Werner

. Hess Thomas

. Theis Elias

Rangliste Bezirksliga -Nord

Saison 2019/20

Otzenhausen 1
Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1
Eitzweiler 1

Bosen 1

Bosen 1

Otzenhausen 1

Rathen 1

Mitlosheim 1

Bosen 1

Mitlosheim 1

Eitzweiler 1

Bosen 1
Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1
Rathen 1

Eitzweiler 1

Bosen 1
Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1
Rathen 1

Eitzweiler 1

Mitlosheim 1

Rathen 1

Otzenhausen 1
Mitlosheim 1
Sotzweiler-Bergweiler 1
Mitlosheim 1
Otzenhausen 1

Rathen 1

Otzenhausen 1
Eitzweiler 1

377,50
374,60
372,63
372,30
372,30
372,22
371,89
370,90
370,40
369,60
369,00
368,22
368,00
368,00
366,70
365,00
364,89
364,80
361,20
358,90
356,83
356,78
354,13
353,00
352,56

348,444
348,13
341,67
338,20

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Rangliste Bezirksliga - West

Schilz Michael
Schreiber Michael

Kautenburger Natthias
Scheuern Hans-Peter

Ehrhardt Michael
Lazar Paul

Ewerhardy Klaus Uwe

Follmann Walter
Kriebs Thorsten

. Berg Achim

. Folz Achim

. Lauer Sven

. Becker Stefan

. Lauer Kai

. Barth Stefan

. Nero Sandro

. Weier Manfred

. Nguyen Haiduong
. Lauer Joel

. Ehrhardt Felix

. Mautes Christian
. Oswald Eugen

. Jager Harald

. Summa Rolf

. Konter Rembert

Saison 2019/20

Hausbach 1
Brotdorf 1
Brotdorf 1

Perl 3
Piesbach 1
Piesbach 1
Hausbach 1
Perl 3
Piesbach 1
Rissenthal 1
Rissenthal 1
Rissenthal 1
Rissenthal 1
Rissenthal 1
Hausbach 1
Perl 3

Perl 3

Perl 3
Hausbach 1
Piesbach 1
Brotdorf 1
Saarhoizbach 2
Brotdorf 1
Saarhoizbach 2
Saarhdizbach 2

379,50
376,20
374,89
372,00
370,80
369,60
368,80
364,29
364,20
362,30
362,00
358,70
358,33
355,40
353,40
348,86
348,20
343,56
343,30
342,11
333,20
328,10
327,63
318,60
314,44

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



